ORDERING GUIDE
FortiGuard AI-powered
Security Service Offerings
1
FortiGuard AI-powered Security Services offer a comprehensive array of security
capabilities to protect networks, data, SaaS applications, and web usage while
also providing security capabilities for enhanced NOC and SOC operations.
Imagine a pyramid representing your organization’s attack surface. To effectively address

FORTIGUARD BUNDLE CORE ELEMENTS
3
ORDERING GUIDE  |  FortiGuard Security Services
PRODUCT OFFERINGS
For FortiGate hardware, virtual machines, and software-as-a-service (SaaS):
INDIVIDUAL / BUNDLES
Network Security A La Carte Enterprise UTP ATP
IPS ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓
IPS ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓
Malicious/Botnet URLs ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓
File Content Security
Advanced Malware Protection
(AMP) ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓
Antivirus ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓
Botnet Domains ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓
Mobile Malware ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓
Virus Outbreak Protection ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓
Content Disarm &
Reconstruct*
⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓
AI-based Heurestic AV ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓
FortiGate Cloud Sandbox ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓
Zero-Day Threat Protection
AI-based Inline Malware
Prevention* ⃝✓ ⃝✓
Web & DNS Security
URL, DNS & Video Filtering ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓
URL Filtering ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓
DNS Filtering ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓
Video Filtering* ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓
Malicious Certificate ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓
Anti-spam ⃝✓ ⃝✓
Data & SaaS Posture
Data Loss Prevention (DLP) ⃝✓ ⃝✓
 Attack Surface Security ⃝✓ ⃝✓
IoT Device Detection ⃝✓ ⃝✓
IoT Vulnerability Correlation ⃝✓ ⃝✓
Security Rating ⃝✓ ⃝✓
Outbreak Check ⃝✓ ⃝✓
OT Security ⃝✓
OT Device Detection ⃝✓
OT vulnerability correlation
& Virtual Patching
⃝✓
OT Application Control
and IPS
⃝✓
* Not available for FortiGate e/FortiWiFi 40F, 60E, 60F, 80E, 90E series, and FGR-60F series
with 2GB RAM from 7.4.4 onwards.
FortiGuard Security Services SD-WAN and SASE Services
NOC and SOC Services
INDIVIDUAL / BUNDLES
A La Carte Enterprise UTP ATP
FortiConverter Service ⃝✓ ⃝✓
Managed FortiGate Service ⃝✓
FortiGate Cloud ⃝✓
FortiManager Cloud ⃝✓
FortiAnalyzer Cloud ⃝✓
FortiGuard SOCaaS ⃝✓
FortiCare Support Services and Included Services
INDIVIDUAL / BUNDLES
A La Carte Enterprise UTP ATP
FortiCare Essentials Desktop
Models only